
Brother Rice Track & Field
4th Annual Crusader Duel
Sat.3/30
42 degrees, cloudy, 12mph

Team McTradolf Team Team Spellmerson Team
Event Athlete Yr Mark Points Running Total Athlete Year Mark Points Running Total

Long Jump Ronan Dolan Jr 20'10 10 Malachi Dameron Jr 17'2.5 7
Alex MacFarlane Jr 17'9.5 8 Adrian Campos So 15'11 5
David Wolf Sr 16'4 6 24 12

Shot Put John McGlynn Sr 39'7 10 34 Louie Conn So 37'2 8 20
Mike Davis Jr 31'8 6 40 Julius Lujano Fr 32'2 7 27
David Wolf Sr 30'3 5 45 Frank Herman So 29'11 3 30
Joe Spaitis So 30'1 4 49 Dean Lullo So 28'4.5 2 32
Clevon Williamns So 24'7 0 49 Collin Rice So 26'6 1 33
Dom Palazzolo So 21'6.25 0 49 George Navarro So 26'2 0 33

Matteo Valencia Sr 26'1.5 0 33
Manuel Harris Fr 25'7.5 0 33

Discus John McGlynn Sr 92'0 10 59 Louie Conn So 88'9.5 7 40
Joe Spaitis So 91'9 8 67 Julius Lujano Fr 69'1.5 4 44
Clevon Williams So 79'5.5 6 73 Dean Lullo So 68'9 3 47
Mike Davis Jr 73'8 5 78 Collin Rice So 68'6 2 49
Dom Palazzolo So 52'7 0 78 Matteo Valencia Sr 59'1 1 50

George Navarro So 57'3.5 0 50
Frank Herman So 56'0 0 50
Manuel Harris Fr 55'5 0 50

3x300 Erik Estrada Sr 42.94 Tre Gladney Sr 41.93
Tommy Gorman Jr 42.34 Pat Conroy Fr 44.60
Sean Maloney Fr 41.72 Malachi Dameron Jr 40.86

2:07.00 10 88 2:07.39 5 55

100m Ronan Dolan Jr 11.21 10 98 Anthony Matejko Jr 11.56 8 63
Nehemiah Ray So 11.68 7 105 Dean Lullo So 12.28 5 68
Ty McCoy Sr 11.83 6 111 Adrian Campos So 12.63 4 72
KJ Love So 12.70 3 114



110m LH Charlie Fitzgerald Jr 17.08 8 122 Justin Palmer Sr 17.00 10 82
Pat Carney Fr 21.56 6 128 Dan Zapata So 20.52 7 89

1200m Steeple Alex MacFarlane Jr 3:55.77 5 133 Dan Spellman Sr 3:32.77 10 99
Matt Reidy Sr 3:56.58 4 137 Edddie Burke So 3:37.96 8 107

Jordan Harris Jr 3:51.65 7 114
Matt Quattrocchi So 3:55.52 6 120

1500m Harrison Morg Jr 4:42.75 8 145 Mikey Corcoran So 4:35.75 10 130
Kevin Lynch So 5:03.94 5 150 Tommy Gleeson Sr 4:57.83 7 137
Jack Finnell Fr 5:06.21 4 154 Pat McGann Sr 5:01.44 6 143
Chris Neary Sr 5:09.25 3 157 Kyle Gallagher So 5:09.94 2 145
Henry Barsch Jr 5:35.34 0 157 Connor Melean Fr 5:21.34 1 146
Joe Hladik So 5:45.62 0 157 Owen Greybill Jr 5:27.45 0 146
Mike Corcoran Sr 5:51.03 0 157 Sean McNally Fr 5:33.52 0 146

Dan Corpus So 5:52.81 0 146
Declan McGuire Jr 6:10.97 0 146

4x100 KJ Love So Anthony Matejko Jr
Nehemiah Ray So Malachi Dameron Jr
Ronan Dolan Jr Adrian Campos So
Tommy Gorman Jr Tre Gladney Sr

47.84 10 167 48.87 5 151

200m Ty McCoy Sr 23.89 10 177 Anthony Matejko Jr 24.40 8 159
Sean Maloney Fr 26.91 7 184

200 IM Charlie Fitzgerald Jr 28.18 10 194 Justin Palmer Sr 28.62 8 167
Pat Carney Fr 32.88 6 200 Dan Zapata So 30.95 7 174

Big Man 100m John McGlynn Sr 15.07 10 210 Manuel Harris Fr 16.51 7 181
Dom Palazzolo So 16.28 8 218 Julius Lujano Fr 16.95 6 187

Distance 4x2x200 Harrison Morg Jr 62.95/59.55 Dan Spellman Sr 62.08/62.96
Kevin Lynch So 62.86/72.50 Eddie Burke So 57.20/66.86
Matt Reidy Sr 61.51/71.84 Mikey Corcoran So 57.04/66.80
Alex MacFarlane Jr 64.26/68.68 Kyle Gallagher So 65.25/72.91

8:44.15 3 221 8:31.09 10 197



Joe Hladik So NA Pat McGann Sr 64.68/66.70
Chris Neary Sr NA Jordan Harris Jr 61.97/64.33
Henry Barsch Jr NA Matt Quattrocchi So 65.54/71.04
Mike Corcoran Sr NA Tommy Gleeson Sr 56.12/67.96

NA 0 221 8:38.34 5 203

Owen Greybill Jr 67.15/78.05
Connor Melean Fr 67.86/73.79
Declan McGuire Jr 76.51/87.26
Dan Corpus So 71.62/82.85

10:05.09 1 204

6x400 Nehemiah Ray So 57.91 Pat Conroy Fr 66.47
Tommy Gorman Jr 62.91 Malachi Dameron Jr 61.00
Erik Estrada Sr 61.62 Tre Gladney Sr 61.20
Pat Carney Fr 61.82 Dan Zapata So 66.47
Charlie Fitzgerald Jr 57.94 Adrian Campos So 60.39
Ty McCoy Sr 57.15 Justin Palmer Sr 56.50

5:59.35 10 231 6:09.95 5 209


